Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
XW2D-40G6
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number xw2d-40g6
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.14 kgs
Display Name XW2D-40G6
Description General-purpose I/O terminal block, MIL40 socket, M3
captive screws, 40 points
ETIM Class EC002780
EAN 4549734723183.0
Group BA
Fam BAJ
Country of Origin JPN
Customs Tariff Code 8536901000.0
OC Code XW2D0052R
Second Item Number XW2D40G6.3
Category Sterownik PLC XW2
Stat Fam KJCA
Stat Fam description XW2D
Publication sort 8GAI1
Primary Package Length 156
Primary Package Width 60
Primary Package Depth 60
Dimensions 156mm x 60mm x 60mm
Primary Package Weight 164 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
XW2D-40G6 | Omron, Terminal Block Conversion Unit For Terminal Block, 149 x 39.1 x 40 mm
| Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | type of accessories: Terminal Block Conversion Unit | for
use with: Terminal Block | length: 149 mm | width: 39.1 mm | height: 40 mm